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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Windsor (CAN) 07.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:00.27 579
2. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 1:00.63 569
3. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.16 528
4. Jona Macula 17 Mitrovica, MI 1:06.32 434
5. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 1:06.57 430
6. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta, SK 1:06.75 426
7. Fjolla Beka 16 Mitrovica, MI 1:08.74 390

Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 1:08.74 390
9. Neda Jordanovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:08.80 389 33.28 35.52

10. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:08.86 388
11. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 1:10.60 360
12. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:10.73 358
13. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:11.55 346
14. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:11.86 341
15. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:12.65 330
16. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:12.92 327
17. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 1:14.90 301
18. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:16.10 287
19. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.95 278
20. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.12 276
21. Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:18.52 262
22. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:19.63 251
23. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 1:20.03 247
24. Anja Veselinova 13 V.Rabotnicki, SK 1:20.20 245
25. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:21.30 236
26. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta, SK 1:23.06 221
27. Darija Paneva 10 Beta, SK 1:24.87 207
28. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 1:26.07 198
29. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 1:29.95 174
30. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 1:30.91 168
31. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:31.08 167
32. Stasa Gjorgioska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.15 162
33. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 1:32.55 160
34. Nadja Paneva 10 Beta, SK 1:33.57 154
35. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ŠT 1:33.98 152
36. Kalina Penevska 11 Beta, SK 1:35.25 146
37. Vesa Ferizi 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:35.77 144
38. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta, SK 1:35.86 144
39. Olsa Agushi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:36.53 141
40. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:37.89 135
41. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:39.85 127
42. Ana Gjeorgievska 11 Delfin, SK 1:40.76 124
43. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta, SK 1:40.80 123
44. Jana Hadjispasova 10 Delfin, SK 1:40.98 123
45. Jana Hadjidimovska 11 Delfin, SK 1:44.49 111
46. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta, SK 1:46.87 103
47. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 1:47.69 101
48. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:48.67 98
49. Marija Trpinova 11 Delfin, SK 1:54.72 84

DSQ Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.68
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ Sofija Gudumanovska 11 Delfin, SK 1:34.27

14 - 15 godina

1. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 1:00.63 569
2. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.16 528
3. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 1:06.57 430
4. Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 1:08.74 390
5. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:11.55 346
6. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 1:14.90 301
7. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:16.10 287
8. Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:18.52 262
9. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ŠT 1:33.98 152

10. Olsa Agushi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:36.53 141
11. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:37.89 135

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:00.27 579
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta, SK 1:06.75 426
3. Neda Jordanovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:08.80 389 33.28 35.52
4. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:08.86 388
5. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:11.86 341
6. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:12.92 327
7. Anja Veselinova 13 V.Rabotnicki, SK 1:20.20 245
8. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta, SK 1:23.06 221
9. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:31.08 167

10. Vesa Ferizi 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:35.77 144
11. Iva Georgievska 12 Beta, SK 1:35.86 144
12. Ema Martinovska 12 Beta, SK 1:40.80 123

DSQ Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.68

10 - 11 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:10.73 358
2. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:12.65 330
3. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.95 278
4. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.12 276
5. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 1:20.03 247
6. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:21.30 236
7. Darija Paneva 10 Beta, SK 1:24.87 207
8. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 1:26.07 198
9. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 1:29.95 174

10. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 1:30.91 168
11. Stasa Gjorgioska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.15 162
12. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 1:32.55 160
13. Nadja Paneva 10 Beta, SK 1:33.57 154
14. Kalina Penevska 11 Beta, SK 1:35.25 146
15. Ana Gjeorgievska 11 Delfin, SK 1:40.76 124
16. Jana Hadjispasova 10 Delfin, SK 1:40.98 123
17. Jana Hadjidimovska 11 Delfin, SK 1:44.49 111
18. Eva Georgievska 11 Beta, SK 1:46.87 103
19. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 1:47.69 101
20. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:48.67 98
21. Marija Trpinova 11 Delfin, SK 1:54.72 84

DSQ Sofija Gudumanovska 11 Delfin, SK 1:34.27
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free

9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:19.63 251
2. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:39.85 127
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